7
X
B
4A
/X
B
4B
Low-profile type with a stacking

(straight portion)
0.9±0.15
Stacking height
3.2±0.03
0.4±0.03 0.23±0.03
A±0.03
4.7±0.033.42.3
A
B
0.15
PCB Mating Dimensions (TOP VIEW)
Stacking state
(Stacking connector is XB4B.)
Table of Dimensions
Pins (See *1.) Model A B
24 XB4A-2435-D 4.4 6.1
40 XB4A-4035-D 7.6 9.3
80 XB4A-8035-D 15.6 17.3
 Ordering Information (Please consult your trading company for the delivery date.)
Pins (See *1.) Model Quantity per reel (unit) (See *2.)
24 XB4A-2435-D
3,00040 XB4A-4035-D

Plug (XB4A)
Socket (XB4B)
PCB Mating Dimensions (TOP VIEW)
Stacking state
(Stacking connector is XB4A.)
*1. Please consult your OMRON representative for inquiries related to pin number specifications.
*2. Please order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
X
B
4A
/X
B
4B
Table of Dimensions
Pins (See *1.) Model A B
24 XB4B-2435-D 4.4 7.2
40 XB4B-4035-D 7.6 10.4
80 XB4B-8035-D 15.6 18.4
 Ordering Information (Please consult your trading company for the delivery date.)
Pins (See *1.) Model Quantity per reel (unit) (See *2.)
24 XB4B-2435-D
3,00040 XB4B-4035-D